If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Tejas Chaudhari
House No.20 Burondi, Ladghar,Chandika Vadi (Khalcha
mohalla)
India
Tel: 8669271189
415712 - DLI / DLI
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 732.63 INR)
AWB No:77388707071
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002AEP2B008011A0000
Order Date:2025-02-11
Pieces:1
1002A
EP2B
008011A
0000
77388707071
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
25.4mm 1" Scope Mount Rings Fits for 11mm
Dovetail Rail Low Profile W-DZ02 1 77003894